TYENDINAGA MOHAWK COUNCIL MINUTES MARCH 10, 2013

A special meeting of the Tyendinaga Mohawk Council was held on Monday, March 10, 2014 at 11:30 a.m. in the Council Chambers to review the South East Local Integrated Health Networks Agreement

Present: Chief R. Donald Maracle

Councillors: Douglas E. Maracle, Carl Ted Maracle, Sandra J.

Lewis-den Otter and Barry Brant

Staff: Dan Brant, CAO, Angela Maracle, Senior Director of Operations, Thomas Krasnuik, Director of Community Wellbeing

and Tracey Bunnett, Home Support Manager

MOTION #1: Moved by Sandra J. Lewis-den Otter, seconded by Douglas E.

Maracle that Council approve signing the South East Local

Integrated Health Networks Agreement and send a letter with the

agreement stating our concerns.

Carried.

MOTION #2: Moved by Sandra J. Lewis-den Otter, seconded by Douglas E.

Maracle that Council approve signing the Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada amendment #1112-04-000037 for

the 2014/2015 Aboriginal Recipient Funding Agreement.

Carried.

MOTION #3: Moved by Barry Brant, seconded by Douglas E. Maracle that this

meeting be adjourned. (1:20 p.m.)

Carried.

Recorded by: Shelley Bowden

Dan Brant CAO

Chief R. Donald Maracle